May 19 2024 (12:24) India Rail Info

Mau - Anand Vihar Terminal Special Fare Summer Special/05309 - Exp - NER
MAU/Mau Junction to ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal
16h Om - 854 km - 13 halts - Departs Sun

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 MAU [Mau Junction 18:00 0 |1 0 60 (70 [NER
2 BLTR |Belthara Road 18:35 18:37 2m |0 |1 35 |52 |71 |NER
3 BTT Bhatni Junction 19:15 19:17 2m [0 |1 68 62 |77 |NER
4 |DEOS |Deoria Sadar 19:37 19:40 3m [0 |1 89 |49 |78 |NER
5 |GKP |Gorakhpur Junction 20:40 20:50 10m 1 138 [58 |84 |NER
6 KLD Khalilabad 21:25 21:30 5m |0 1 172 |71 84 |NER
7 |BST |Basti 21:55 21:57 2m (0 |1 201 |84 (91 |NER
8 MUR |Mankapur Junction 22:40 22:42 2m |0 |1 262 |73 [106 |[NER
9 GD Gonda Junction 23:05 23:10 5m |1 1 290 (62 |105 |NER
10 |BUW |Burhwal Junction 00:10 00:12 2m |0 (2 352 |66 NER
11 |STP Sitapur Junction 01:40 01:45 5m |0 (2 |449 |54 |136 [NER
12 |BE Bareilly Junction 04:45 04:50 5m |0 (2 |610 |49 |169 |NR

13 |MB Moradabad Junction 06:40 06:45 5m [0 |2 701 |65 |193 |NR

14 |GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 08:55 08:57 2m [0 |2 841 (12 |217 |NR

15 |ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal |10:00 0 |2 854 |- 207 |NR

May 19 2024 (12:24) https://indiarailinfo.com




